
 
 
Luc Arnold 
 
 
 

 
   
 

Brienzerseelauf  Bönigen  13.10.2018   35km  Männer 
 
Name 
 

Vorname Zeit Gesamtrang 
Männer 

Rang Kat. 

Von Allmen Fritz 3:02.54,4 52 16 
Anthamatten Michael 3:26.01,4 87 28 
 
 
 

Brienzerseelauf  Bönigen  13.10.2018   21.1km  Frauen 
 
Name 
 

Vorname Zeit Gesamtrang 
Frauen 

Rang Kat. 

Steiner Barbara 2:10.20,4 37 9 
 
 
 

Brienzerseelauf  Bönigen  13.10.2018   21.1km  Männer 
 
Name 
 

Vorname Zeit Gesamtrang 
Männer 

Rang Kat. 

Bürgi Erhard 2:01.14,1 85 8 
 
 
 

Brienzerseelauf  Bönigen  13.10.2018  15 / 9.5 / 10.5km  Staffel Frauen 
 
Team Name 
 

Gesamtzeit Gesamtrang 
Staffeln   

Rang Kat. 

LCA Bärn 1 
Chantal Abgottspon 
Sarah Pein 
Marianne Okle 

2:34.09,8 
1:08.25,3 

41.56,6 
43.47,9 

13 1 

 
 
 

Brienzerseelauf  Bönigen  13.10.2018  15 / 9.5 / 10.5km  Staffel Mixed 
 
Team Name 
 

Gesamtzeit Gesamtrang 
Staffeln   

Rang Kat. 

LCA Bärn 2 
Alain Felder 
Priska Fuhrer 
Luc Arnold 

2:15.09,6 
58.42,0 
38.20,1 
38.07,5 

4 1 



 
 
Luc Arnold 
 
 
 

 
   

LCA Bärn 3 
Roger Okle 
Heinzpeter Schwermer 
Barbara Pulver 

2:40.38,0 
1:04.57,4 

47.27,7 
48.12,9 

19 10 

LCA Bärn 4 
Martin Jörg 
Cornelia Selzer 
Urs Berchtold 

2:33.40,8 
1:02.38,6 

43.56,2 
47.06,0 

12 7 

LCA Bärn 5 
Niklaus Mäder 
Tina Bühlmann 
Daniel Kurath 

2:44.50,2 
1:09.45,7 

45.41,6 
49.22,9 

22 12 

LCA Bärn 6 
Roland Salvisberg 
Andreas Lanz 
Theresa Dowling 

3:02.10,3 
1:18.25,3 

51.22,6 
52.22,4 

43 25 

LCA Bärn 7 
Werner Kohler 
Jeannine Blank 
Ursula Siegenthaler 

3:08.55,7 
1:10.35,0 
1:00.31,4 

57.49,3 

50 31 

LCA Bärn 8 
Carmen Lanz 
Pedro Schild 
Angela Wohleser 

3:02.58,9 
1:17.33,5 

47.33,9 
57.51,5 

44 26 

 


